

HEADQUARTERS PO Box 62000 Midland, TX 79711-2000 (432) 563-1000 � Fax (432) 563-8046 Toll Free (877) 767-7175 www.commemorativeairforce.org

COMMEMORATIVE AIR FORCE MEMBERSHIP DUES **NEW** DONATION DEDUCTION AUTHORIZATION (U.S. ONLY)

MEMBER NAME			I.D	
APPLICATION DATE				
BANK		CITY	STATE	
ACCOUNT #				
ABA ROUTING #				
PLEASE CHECK ONE				

I hereby authorize you to deduct from my account \$19.00 on the 5th day of each month. I understand that this deduction shall cease: (1) upon termination of my membership, or (2) upon written notice by me to the Commemorative Air Force of the cancellation of this authorization, or (3) upon termination of this program by the Commemorative Air Force under which you have agreed to remit dues donations.

A new CAF member will be commissioned at the next General Membership meeting and will be eligible to vote beginning with the second General Membership meeting after his/her joining.

I understand this authorization may be terminated at the sole discretion of the Commemorative Air Force. This authorization supersedes all previous similar authorizations and is to be retained by the Commemorative Air Force.

I have remitted \$19.00 with this application. I understand that deductions from my account will start on the 5th day of the month immediately following Commemorative Air Force Headquarters receipt of my authorization.

SIGNATUR

1141	_	
$-\nu$		

THE CAF IS A PATRIOTIC ORGANIZATION DEDICATED TO THE PRESERVATION OF THE WORLD'S GREAT COMBAT AIRCRAFT

CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE CAF ARE TAX DEDUCTIBLE